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St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 88 MAR  EL JARDI, Diae [1]

2 376 RSA  STEENKAMP, Linge

3 391 EGY  EL GHAZOULY, Sara

4 Q 467 ITA  TIGLEA, Cristina Elena

5 Q 647 AUS  SMITH, Tina Nadine

6 364 RUS  MAKAROVA, Ekaterina

7 330 FRA  DROGUET, Aubane

8 293 HUN  GECSEK, Fanni [8]

9 199 ITA  DELAI, Melania [3]

10 383 RUS  STRO MO V A , A leksandra

11 407 ESP  BOUZAS MANEIRO, J

12 310 MAR  AZIZ, Oumaima

13 313 RSA  BASSON, Megan

14 360 NGR  ADETUNJI, Adetayo

15 WC 946 MAR  AKID, Sara

16 218 GAB  AVOMO ELLA, C [5]

17 282 KEN  KOTECHA, Sneha [7]

18 404 ESP  MARTINEZ ASENSI, G

19 WC MAR  ENNACIRI, Manal

20 332 RSA  DERCKSEN, Marne

21 Q 539 FRA  LECLERCQ, Anaelle

22 367 BDI  NIYONKURU, Aisha

23 WC 1303 MAR  SEMLALI, Hind

24 216 ITA  BRANCACCIO, N [4]

25 219 RSA  PETCHEY, Myah [6]

26 316 ALG  BENKADDOUR, Lynda

27 Q 803 MAD  RANAIVO, Mialy

28 LL 1801 MAR  RAKIM, Sara

29 WC 540 MAR  LOUDILI, Salma

30 334 EGY  KHALED, Hala

31 348 CAN  HO, Sophia Qi

32 123 RUS  KRUPENINA, M [2]

Round 2

 EL JARDI, Diae [1]
 4-1 4-1 

 TIGLEA, Cristina Elena
 5-4(8) 5-4(2) 

 SMITH, Tina Nadine
 4-0 4-2 

 DROGUET, Aubane
 4-2 4-5(4) 10-8 

 DELAI, Melania [3]
 4-1 4-0 

 BOUZAS MANEIRO, J
 4-0 4-0 

 BASSON, Megan
 1-4 4-0 12-10 

 AVOMO ELLA, C [5]
 4-1 2-4 10-7 

 MARTINEZ ASENSI, G
 5-3 4-1 

 ENNACIRI, Manal
 1-4 5-4(5) 10-6 

 LECLERCQ, Anaelle
 4-0 4-0 

 SEMLALI, Hind
 4-1 4-2 

 BENKADDOUR, Lynda
 4-1 4-1 

 RANAIVO, Mialy
 4-1 0-4 12-10 

 KHALED, Hala
 4-5(6) 4-2 10-6 

 KRUPENINA, M [2]
 4-0 4-1 

Quarterfinals

 EL JARDI, Diae [1]
 4-1 5-3 

 SMITH, Tina Nadine
 5-3 4-0 

 BOUZAS MANEIRO, J
 1-4 5-3 10-6 

 AVOMO ELLA, C [5]
 4-1 5-3 

 MARTINEZ ASENSI, G
 4-0 4-0 

 LECLERCQ, Anaelle
 4-2 4-1 

 BENKADDOUR, Lynda
 4-1 4-0 

 KHALED, Hala
 4-1 3-5 10-5 

Semifinals

 SMITH, Tina Nadine
 4-1 5-4(1) 

 AVOMO ELLA, C [5]
 4-1 5-3 

 MARTINEZ ASENSI, G
 2-4 5-3 11-9 

 BENKADDOUR, Lynda
 5-4(3) 2-4 10-6 

Final

 AVOMO ELLA, C [5]
 4-1 4-1 

 MARTINEZ ASENSI, G
 5-3 2-4 10-4 

 MARTINEZ ASENSI, G
 5-3 4-2 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players

1 EL JARDI, Diae
2 KRUPENINA, Maria
3 DELAI, Melania
4 BRANCACCIO, Nuria
5 AVOMO ELLA, Celestine
6 PETCHEY, Myah
7 KOTECHA, Sneha
8 GECSEK, Fanni

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  04 MAR 2018 18:33 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 ENNACIRI, Manal (MAR)
 Player representatives
 Ekaterina MAKAROVA
 Oumaima AZIZ
 Signature

 Abdallah Elhiba


